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4005 m.

Rider

1 G.TALMACSI
33 S.GADEA

24 S.CORSI

18 N.TEROL

38 B.SMITH

51 S.BONSEY
63 M.DI MEGLIO
29 A.IANNONE
77 D.AEGERTER
17 S.BRADL

11 S.CORTESE
12 E.RABAT

99 D.WEBB

6 J.OLIVE

71 T.KOYAMA

8 L.ZANETTI
45 S.REDDING
22 P.NIETO

35 R.DE ROSA
73 T.NAKAGAMI
34 R.KRUMMENACHE
7 E.VAZQUEZ
5 A.MASBOU
26 A.MARTIN

16 J.CLUZEL
40 L.SAVADORI
28 E.JEREZ

75 R.CARDUS
23 J.MIRALLES
44 P.ESPARGARO
72 M.RAVAIOLI
21 R.LASSER
78 D.SAEZ

95 R.MURESAN
69 L.ROSSI

30 P.TUTUSAUS
94 J.FOLGER
56 H.VAN DEN BERG
48 B.CHESAUX
25 C.TRABALON

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Nation Team

HUN
SPA
ITA
SPA
GBR
USA
FRA
ITA
SWi
GER
GER
SPA
GBR
SPA
JPN
ITA
GBR
SPA
ITA
JPN
SWi
SPA
FRA
SPA
FRA
ITA
SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA
ITA
GER
SPA
ROU
FRA
SPA
GER
NED
SWi
SPA

Official Practice Times

MOTORCYCLE QP1

Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 2'01.327
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 2'02.869
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 1'59.809
Jack & Jones WRB APRILIA 2'00.592
Polaris World APRILIA 2'03.766
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 2'00.000
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 2'04.049
I.C. Team APRILIA 2'04.210
Ajo Motorsport DERBI 2'00.005
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 2'03.293
Emmi - Caffe Latte APRILIA 2'01.532
Repsol KTM 125cc KTM 2'03.197
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 2'00.427
Belson Derbi DERBI 2'01.037
Red Bull KTM 125 KTM 2'01.903
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 1'59.959
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA 2'02.796
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 2'02.746
Onde 2000 KTM KTM 2'01.222
I.C. Team APRILIA 2'07.316
Red Bull KTM 125 KTM 2'02.114
Blusens Aprilia Junior APRILIA

Loncin Racing LONCIN 2'04.370
Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 2'02.212
Loncin Racing LONCIN 2'06.614
I.C. Team APRILIA 2'04.461
ISPA KTM Aran KTM 2'06.851
Andalucia Derbi DERBI 2'02.278
Bancaja Mir CEV APRILIA 2'05.677
Belson Derbi DERBI 2'03.215
Matteoni Racing APRILIA 2'06.443
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 2'01.244
Gaviota Prosolia Racing APRILIA 2'04.975
Grizzly Gas Kiefer Racing APRILIA 2'08.050
FFM Honda GP 125 HONDA 2'05.859
Alpo Atletico de Madrid APRILIA 2'08.573
Red Bull KTM 125 KTM 2'04.458
Degraaf Grand Prix APRILIA 2'00.790
WTR San Marino Team APRILIA 2'03.959
Alpo Atletico de Madrid APRILIA 2'11.261

ME. Time:

12
12
14
11
8
11
5
8
15
7
6
11
12
13
11
9
11
13
8
4
12

12
13

10
11
13
12
10
11
10

12

13
14

Comunitat Valenciana Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT
[i1]

i2|

QP2

1'41.451

1'41.641
1'41.951

1'42.049
1'42.095
1'42.099
1'42.163
1'42.237

1'42.503

1'42.589
1'42.636
1'42.654
1'42.908

1'42.969
1'43.017

1'43.037
1'43.133
1'43.358
1'43.499

1'43.706
1'43.843

1'44.018
1'44.061
1'44.193
1'44.232

1'44.333
1'44.405

1'44.530
1'44.785
1'44.954
1'45.132
1'45.231

1'45.290

1'45.380
1'45.495
1'45.774
1'45.976

1'46.098
1'46.749

1'48.306

16
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
14
17
16
16
16
16
14
11
14
16
16
14
12
17
15
15
16
13
14

17
17
14
13
17
17
15
12
16
16

125cc

GP PARTS EUROPE DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

13

Gap QP2-QP1

0.190
0.500
0.598
0.644
0.648
0.712
0.786
1.052
1.138
1.185
1.203
1.457
1.518
1.566
1.586
1.682
1.907
2.048
2.255
2.392
2.567
2.610
2.742
2.781
2.882
2.954
3.079
3.334
3.503
3.681
3.780
3.839
3.929
4.044
4.323
4.525
4.647
5.298
6.855

0.190
0.310
0.098
0.046
0.004
0.064
0.074
0.266
0.086
0.047
0.018
0.254
0.061
0.048
0.020
0.096
0.225
0.141
0.207
0.137
0.175
0.043
0.132
0.039
0.101
0.072
0.125
0.255
0.169
0.178
0.099
0.059
0.090
0.115
0.279
0.202
0.122
0.651
1.557

-19.876
-21.228
-17.858
-18.543
-21.671
-17.901
-21.886
-21.973
-17.502
-20.704
-18.896
-20.543
-17.519
-18.068
-18.886
-16.922
-19.663
-19.388
-17.723
-23.610
-18.271

-20.309
-18.019
-22.382
-20.128
-22.446
-17.748
-20.892
-18.261
-21.311
-16.013
-19.685
-22.670
-20.364
-22.799
-18.482
-14.692
-17.210
-22.955

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE  QP1 QP2 Gap QP2-QP1

Qualification Time 107% 1'48.552
Pole Position: Lap 16 Gabor TALMACSI 1'41.451 142.117 Km/h
Circuit Record Lap: 2007 Hector FAUBEL 1'39.380 145.079 Km/h
Circuit Best Lap: 2007 Gabor TALMACSI \ 1'39.029 145.593 Km/h

R()=Replacement __=Replaced
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ..o s TiMe: i
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